BMFA SCALE

Scale Indoor Nationals 2025

PISTACHIO

Competitor
Alfery, Antonin
Peppiatt, Nick
Crossley, Richard
Chapman, Chris (1)
Lucassen, Roel
Flack, Gary

Stuart, Mike
Brinks, Gerard
Prior, David

Model Description
AVIA BH-21R
BAT Baboon
Focke-Wulf FW 190
Focke-Wulf FW 190 F-8
Rogozarski Brucos
Westland Wyvern

Folkerts SK-3 Jupiter
Bowers Fly Baby
Racek

British Model Flying Association
Scale Technical Committee

Best

Flight

QL8883

28
10

2nd Best  Static

Flight
60

48

40

31

35

26

4

Score
39
29

39
38
33
31
35

37
31

Score

Total
159
127
122
106
104

Overall
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